                                                             Product Specification
Schottky Barrier Rectifier     MBRB2030CT - MBRB20100CT
FEATURES
 High surge capacity
 For use in low voltage, high frequency inverters,
Free Wheeling and polarity protection applications
 Metal silicon junction, majority carrier conduction
 High current capacity, low forward voltage drop
 Guard ring for over voltage protection
TO-263
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Marking Code
MBRB2030CT TO-263 50pcs / Tube or 800pcs / Tape & Reel MBRB2030CT
MBRB2035CT TO-263 50pcs / Tube or 800pcs / Tape & Reel MBRB2035CT
MBRB2040CT TO-263 50pcs / Tube or 800pcs / Tape & Reel MBRB2040CT
MBRB2045CT TO-263 50pcs / Tube or 800pcs / Tape & Reel MBRB2045CT
MBRB2050CT TO-263 50pcs / Tube or 800pcs / Tape & Reel MBRB2050CT
MBRB2060CT TO-263 50pcs / Tube or 800pcs / Tape & Reel MBRB2060CT
MBRB2080CT TO-263 50pcs / Tube or 800pcs / Tape & Reel MBRB2080CT
MBRB20100CT TO-263 50pcs / Tube or 800pcs / Tape & Reel MBRB20100CT
MAXIMUM RATING operating temperature range applies unless otherwise specified
Symbol Parameter
MBRB
2030